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Week 1: From Monday 27 May - 31 May

S6 — Schedule B tests: Second semester 2023-2024

Date

Time

Subject

Place

Class during
the day

Mo 27 May
- Tue 28 May

Regular class — No B
test

Wednesday 29 May

12:40-14:10

or

13:30-15:00

or

14:20-15:50

S6ICT--A

S6IEC--A

S6LAR--A

S6LBI--A

S6LCH--A

S6LPH--A

S6SCP--A + S6SCP--B

S6SOCENA +
S6SOCFRA

S6SPO--A

S6THE--A

S6L5-ESA

S6CLS--A

In class

The pupils
will have
regular class
the rest of
the day

Thu 30 May
- Fri 31 May

Regular class — No B
test

European School of Brussels IV




;e BXL IV

ﬁﬁgLT(U ROFAEA

S6 — Schedule B tests: Second semester 2023-2024

Week 2: From Monday 3 June — Friday 7 June

Date Time Subject Place Class during
the day
Monday 3 June Regular class — No B test
08:15-09:45 ADV. MATHEMATICS In class The pupils
(FR/NL) will have
regular
Tuesday 4 June
08:15-09:45 ADV. MATHEMATICS (EN) W312 class the
rest of the
day

Wednesday 5 June Regular class — No B test
08:45-11:00 CHEMISTRY A-building o
08:45-11:00 MUSIC 4 22
Thursday 6 June GEJ <
13:15-15:30 LANGUAGE 4 + ONL A-building | 2 5
g <
2.8 4
08:45-11:00 PHYSICS A-building o %’ ©
o - ©
e = o
12:00-15:00 ADV. LANGUAGE 1 A-building | @ 2 Z
. c >
Friday 7 June ©v B
12:00-15:00 ADV. LANGUAGE 2 A-building g- 7
v £
F e
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S6 — Schedule B tests: Second semester 2023-2024

Week 3: From Monday 10 June — Friday 14 June

Date Time Subject Place Class during
the day
08:45-12:30 ART 4* G-building
Monday 10
June
2
g
8:45-11:45 LANGUAGE 1 A-building =
2
Tuesday 11 -
(O]
June =
=
=l
08:45-11:00 LANGUAGE 2 A-building g
Wednesday 12 ;qC_), 9
June g g
o o
= =2
SC_’ [
08:45-10:15 GEOGRAPHY 2 A-building o
08:45-11:00 GEOGRAPHY 4 S
Thursday 13 2
June 13:15-14:45 BIOLOGY 2 o
13:15-15:30 BIOLOGY 4 o
[¢°]
%_
>
08:45-10:15 HISTORY 2 A-building o
Friday 14 08:45-11:00 HISTORY 4 =
June

*Pupils enrolled in the ART class will have supervised periods of preparation in class during
the week of the 27" of May 2024.
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S6 — Schedule B tests: Second semester 2023-2024

Week 4: From Monday 17 June - Friday 21 June

Date Time Subject Place Class during
the day
08:45-10:15 MATHEMATICS 3 A-building
(NO calculator) @
08:45-10:15 MATHEMATICS 5 A-building g
(NO calculator) &
Monday 17 %‘
June 13:15-14:00 MATHEMATICS 3 A-building g
(WITH calculator) 2
13:15-14:45 MATHEMATICS 5 A-building Q
(WITH calculator) je] 9
5 2 3
8:45-10:15 PHILOSOPHY 2 A-building o § §
8:45-11:45 PHILOSOPHY 4 A-building § |
Tuesday 18 <
June &
2
(]
g
0
08:45-11:00 ECONOMICS A-building ©
Wednesday . =
19 June 13:15-15:30 LANGUAGE 3 A-building 3
2
|_
Thu 20 June
. Regular class — No B test
—Fri 21 June
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